Name of Hall
Ashburne Hall
Ashburne Hall
Ashburne Hall
Ashburne Hall
Ashburne Hall
Brook Hall
Brook Hall
Brook Hall
Burkhardt House
Burkhardt House
Canterbury Court
Daisy Bank
Daisy Bank
Dalton Ellis Hall
Dalton Ellis Hall
Dalton Ellis Hall
Dalton Ellis Hall
Dalton Ellis Hall
Dalton Ellis Hall
Dalton Ellis Hall
Dalton Ellis Hall
Denmark Road
Hulme Hall
Hulme Hall

Undergraduate room types and prices for 23/24 as of April 2023 — Ashburne Hall to Hulme Hall*

Catering
catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
self-catered
catered
catered

Room Type

Standard

Standard with basin

Standard with basin Large

Standard with basin Deluxe/Super Single
small with basin

Classic

Premium Range 1

Premium Range 2

Ensuite shower

Bedsit (student)

Ensuite shower

Ensuite shower

Ensuite shower plus

Standard no basin

Standard large no basin

Standard with basin

Standard with basin (refurb) single bed
Standard with basin (refurb) 3/4 bed
Standard large with basin

Ensuite shower

Standard Twin

Ensuite shower

Standard with basin

Bedsit (student)

* Please note that all halls are subject to change of use

Weeks
41
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
41
41
41
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
41
41

Start
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
17/09/23
17/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
11/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23

End
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
01/07/24
27/06/24
27/06/24

Fees
£6,561.00
£6,960.00
£7,295.00
£7,295.00
£5,113.00
£7,586.00
£7,836.00
£8,062.00
£6,812.00
£6,812.00
£6,811.00
£7,716.00
£7,947.00
£6,906.00
£7,436.00
£7,142.00
£7,282.00
£7,392.00
£7,746.00
£9,037.00
£4,626.00
£7,964.00
£7,392.00
£8,054.00



Name of Hall
Oak House

Oak House

Oak House
Park View

Park View

Park View
Richmond Park
Rusholme Place
Rusholme Place
Rusholme Place
Rusholme Place
Rusholme Place
Sheavyn House
St Anselm

St Anselm

St Anselm

St Anselm

St Anselm
Unsworth Park
Uttley House
Uttley House
Weston Hall
Whitworth Park
Whitworth Park
Whitworth Park
Woolton Hall
Woolton Hall

Undergraduate room types and prices for 23/24 as of April 2023 — Oak House to Woolton Hall *

Catering
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
catered
self-catered
catered
catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
self-catered
catered
catered

Room Type
Standard

Standard with basin
Standard Large
Ensuite Gold
Ensuite Gold Plus
Ensuite Platinum
Ensuite shower
Ensuite Bronze
Ensuite Silver
Ensuite Gold

Studio

1 Bed Flat

Ensuite shower
Standard

Standard with basin
Super Single

Twin

Ensuite shower
Ensuite shower
Ensuite shower
Ensuite shower Deluxe
Ensuite shower
Standard

Standard with basin
Super Single
Standard with basin
Ensuite shower

Weeks
41
41
41
42
42
42
41
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
42
41
41
40
41
41
41
41
41

* Please note that all halls are subject to change of use

Start
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
14/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
11/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23
14/09/23

End
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
27/06/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
01/07/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
04/07/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
20/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24
27/06/24

Fees
£4,618.00
£5,144.00
£5,144.00
£7,644.00
£7,728.00
£7,938.00
£6,812.00
£7,350.00
£7,770.00
£8,190.00

£10,710.00
£11,130.00
£6,825.00
£6,911.00
£7,287.00
£8,097.00
£5,422.00
£9,043.00
£7,886.00
£7,626.00
£7,802.00
£7,027.00
£4,804.00
£5,169.00
£5,725.00
£6,960.00
£8,716.00



