Undergraduate room types and prices for 23/24 as of April 2023 – Ashburne Hall to Hulme Hall*

Name of Hall	Catering	Room Type	Weeks	Start	End	Fees
Ashburne Hall	catered	Standard	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,561.00
Ashburne Hall	catered	Standard with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,960.00
Ashburne Hall	catered	Standard with basin Large	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,295.00
Ashburne Hall	catered	Standard with basin Deluxe/Super Single	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,295.00
Ashburne Hall	catered	small with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£5,113.00
Brook Hall	self-catered	Classic	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,586.00
Brook Hall	self-catered	Premium Range 1	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,836.00
Brook Hall	self-catered	Premium Range 2	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£8,062.00
Burkhardt House	self-catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,812.00
Burkhardt House	self-catered	Bedsit (student)	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,812.00
Canterbury Court	self-catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,811.00
Daisy Bank	self-catered	Ensuite shower	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,716.00
Daisy Bank	self-catered	Ensuite shower plus	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,947.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Standard no basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,906.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Standard large no basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,436.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Standard with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,142.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Standard with basin (refurb) single bed	41	17/09/23	27/06/24	£7,282.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Standard with basin (refurb) 3/4 bed	41	17/09/23	27/06/24	£7,392.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Standard large with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,746.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£9,037.00
Dalton Ellis Hall	catered	Standard Twin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£4,626.00
Denmark Road	self-catered	Ensuite shower	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,964.00
Hulme Hall	catered	Standard with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,392.00
Hulme Hall	catered	Bedsit (student)	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£8,054.00

^{*} Please note that all halls are subject to change of use

Undergraduate room types and prices for 23/24 as of April 2023 – Oak House to Woolton Hall *

Name of Hall	Catering	Room Type	Weeks	Start	End	Fees
Oak House	self-catered	Standard	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£4,618.00
Oak House	self-catered	Standard with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£5,144.00
Oak House	self-catered	Standard Large	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£5,144.00
Park View	self-catered	Ensuite Gold	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,644.00
Park View	self-catered	Ensuite Gold Plus	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,728.00
Park View	self-catered	Ensuite Platinum	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,938.00
Richmond Park	self-catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,812.00
Rusholme Place	self-catered	Ensuite Bronze	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,350.00
Rusholme Place	self-catered	Ensuite Silver	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£7,770.00
Rusholme Place	self-catered	Ensuite Gold	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£8,190.00
Rusholme Place	self-catered	Studio	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£10,710.00
Rusholme Place	self-catered	1 Bed Flat	42	11/09/23	01/07/24	£11,130.00
Sheavyn House	self-catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,825.00
St Anselm	catered	Standard	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,911.00
St Anselm	catered	Standard with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,287.00
St Anselm	catered	Super Single	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£8,097.00
St Anselm	catered	Twin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£5,422.00
St Anselm	catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£9,043.00
Unsworth Park	self-catered	Ensuite shower	42	14/09/23	04/07/24	£7,886.00
Uttley House	catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,626.00
Uttley House	catered	Ensuite shower Deluxe	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£7,802.00
Weston Hall	self-catered	Ensuite shower	40	14/09/23	20/06/24	£7,027.00
Whitworth Park	self-catered	Standard	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£4,804.00
Whitworth Park	self-catered	Standard with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£5,169.00
Whitworth Park	self-catered	Super Single	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£5,725.00
Woolton Hall	catered	Standard with basin	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£6,960.00
Woolton Hall	catered	Ensuite shower	41	14/09/23	27/06/24	£8,716.00

^{*} Please note that all halls are subject to change of use